



X2-10GB-LR-C

OEM/CERTIFIED

compatible singlemode X2 long range module for 10 Gigabit Ethernet and 10 Gbit/s Fibre Channel

- Up to 10,5Gb/s data links
- uncooled 1310nm VCSEL laser transmitter
- SC/PC Multimodus
- Up to 10km on OM3 Fiber
- Hot-pluggable SFP footprint
- Duplex LC/UPC type pluggable optical interface
- Low power dissipation
- Metal enclosure, for lower EMI
- RoHS compliant and lead-free
- Single +3.3V power supply
- -5 +75° C temperature range